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Program

Tuesday July 4th

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:30
11:00

Welcome coffee

Welcome and intro

Invited talk: Cédric Bastoul
break

session 1: Geometry

12:30

lunch

14:00
15:30
16:00
17:00

session 2: openCARP
break

session 3: Open Discussion
General Assembly

18:30

Social Event
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Wednesday July 5th

8:30  Welcome coffee

9:00  Special invited session: EMI @Simula
10:30 break

11:00 session 4: Modelling

12:30 lunch

14:00 session 5: Optimizations

15:30 break

16:00 session 6: Solvers

17:30 closing
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https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=1TiZQdfPehv6_QPmgekpGAhWmS_BGVhQ&usp=sharing

